	SUMMARY OF QUOTAT					- 7									
	Commodity: Date:							man of the last				-			
	393/31;35;36&28/65		08/23/19			Sueans 77	1		2778.8	4,					
	Category: Requisition				(				5						
Bab	Baby Food Products, Gluten Free Items, Whole Grain items (2)		.C. 19-39331		No	7		900	<b>y</b>			OF	UG	MA	L
	Agency: Bid Opening of Closing Date:				S	•		Ş		=					
	HEAD START	08/	23/19	25	2		9	,							
Sealed	Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities				•		~								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount
0001	Cheese and turkey pepperoni, rectangular double stuffed whole grain pizza with two cheese filled crust edges, par-baked with full melt cheese. Slice to be 3x5. Contains 100% low moisture part skim mozzarella cheese. Must be an approved cheese processor with the State of Florida. THE MAX 100-77387-12630-9 or acceptable equal. Case lot. SFS Number(s): 19790A.		CASE	\$45.50			\$79.95								
0002	Reduced fat mild cheddar, Individually wrapped. Minimum 4/5 lb. case. LAND O LAKES or acceptable equal.	100	CASE	\$49.80			\$65.95								
0003	Colby jack and mild cheddar cheese stick. Individually wrapped, minimum 168 per case. LAND O LAKES 44878, BONGARDS 40293 or acceptable equal. SFS Number(s): 19590A.	100	CASE	\$46.95			\$59.95								

	SUMMARY OF QUOTAT														
	Commodity: Date:														
	393/31;35;36&28/65		23/19			SUED ON SUP			2778.2.						
	Category:		Requisition No:					3	S			ODI	V 37 N T	A 7F	1
Baby	Baby Food Products, Gluten Free Items, Whole Grain items (2)		C. 19-39331		Non	77		3000	, and the second			ORIC	NIC	AL	
	Agency: Bid Opening or Closing Date:				0		ي ا	SSP							
Sealed	HEAD START 08/23/19 Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities			3			49	,							
	Secured Bid X Trice inquity _ Bermite Quantities _														
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount
0004	Mozzarella string cheese stick, part skim. Individually wrapped, minimum 168 per case. LAND O LAKES 59701, BONGARDS 40295 or acceptable equal. SFS Number(s): 19592A.	100	CASE	\$38.65			\$59.95								
	Whole grain garlic bread in a twisted knot shape. Tasty Brands or acceptable equal each 125/ 1.2 oz. case	100	CASE				\$69.95								
0006	Whole wheat pizza edge topped with mozzarella, sausage, pepperoni, peppers, onions, mushrooms and black olives. Nardones 64SUP2 or acceptable equal. 64/ 5.75 oz per case.	100	CASE				\$79.95				1				
0007	Whole grain, 16" / 9ct. crust pizza topped with mozzarella cheese. Must be an approved cheese processor with the State of Florida. Big Daddys, Nardones, or acceptable equal. each SFS Number(s): 21175A.	100	CASE	\$78.20			\$99.95								

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS															
	Commodity: Date:						-								
393/31;35;36&28/65		08/23/19				SUED JA			2778.2.						
	Category:		Requisition No:					•	5			arrange on a new party of a series of an arrange			]
Baby	Baby Food Products, Gluten Free Items, Whole Grain items (2)		.C. 19-39331		Non	277		3000	2			ORIC	iIN	AL	
	Agency: Bid Open Closing I		ng Date:		0		ا ا	880							
	HEAD START 08/23/19				)		Ó	,							
Sealed	Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities			0)			~								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount
0008	Whole grain, individually sticks for dunking, not a perforated or pull apart slice. Processed in a nut free facility. Bake Crafters or acceptable equal. 240 / 1.19 oz. Each CASE	100	CASE	\$32.55	Luon	, uno un	\$39.95								
0009	Whole grain, reduced sodium mix. Add water and oil only. Heart of Texas or acceptable equal. SFS Number(s): 19664A. Nutritionals based on 1 portion. 6/ 5lb. Case lot	1	CASE				\$49.95								
0010	Maple or cinnamon glazed, whole grain, individually wrapped in heatable sealed film. 1.5-2.2 ounce grain equivalent acceptable. MICHAELS 85817, SUNNYFRESH or acceptable equal. 72/2.2 oz. each SFS Number(s): 21966A.	100	CASE	\$45.86			\$29.95								
0011	Whole grain, round waffle, bulk packed. Processed in a nut free facility. Bake Crafters or acceptable equal. 144/1.2-2.0 oz.Case	100	CASE	\$40.24			\$20.00								
Adve	ertise Did Bond Ins		Total Amount												

	SUMMARY OF QUOTAT																
Commodity:			ate:														
393/31;35;36&28/65		08/2	23/19			Supa			ردر								
	Category:	Requis	sition No:		S. S.												
Baby Food Products, Gluten Free Items, Whole Grain items (2)		SUP.#2 A.	C. 19-39331		Sheo New Orleans Lacassagne's LLC							ORIGINAL					
	Agency:		pening or ng Date:	,													
	HEAD START	08/	23/19	کے	3												
Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities				5			~										
		1															
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount		
110.	220111111111111111111111111111111111111		Cash Discount														
			Net Amount														
Buyer	Date		Delivery														
afj		Total Amount															
49		Т	OTAL AWARD							_							
NOTES: See Bid Worksheet																	